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Roll No

Name
Father's Name
Mother Name
Enrollment No

category

Exam Centre

Subject
10021
10022
10023
10024
10025
10026
10030
10036
10037
70378
70379

Theory Total
Practical Toatl
Total Marks
Result

Division

Search Another Roll No.

&N 21
INDIARESULTS.COM
Personal Details
210446070038

SHIVI

RAMA NARESH

ASHA DEVI

10115080

Regular

GOKUL DAS HINDU GIRLS
COLLEGE, MORADABAD

Marks Details
1
54
54
54
27
27
27
27
27
27

Final Result
448
38
486
PASS

O

I
14
14
14
08
07
07
08
08
08
36
38
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Total
68
68
68
35
34
34
35
35
35
36
38
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Roll No

Name
Father's Name
Mother Name
Enroliment No

category

Exam Centre

Subject
10041
10044
10047
10048
10049
10050
70380
70381

Theory Total
Practical Toatl
Total Marks
Result

Division

Search Another Roll No.

Disclaimer

Please verify with your original

N il 91%m

INDIARESULTS.COM

Personal Details
210446070038
SHIVI
RAMA NARESH
ASHA DEVI
10115080
REGULAR

GOKUL DAS HINDU GIRLS

COLLEGE, MORADABAD

Marks Details

25 08
26 08
54 17
45 17
21 08
28 08
42
123 83
Final Result
307
206
513
PASS
FIRST

Print This Page
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authentication. Read complete Disclaimer.

Total
33
34
71
62
29
36
42
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